60 Years of Deadeye Reunion Cities
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1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1964

1965

1966

1967

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972

1973

1974

1975

1976

1977

St Louis
Chicago
Kansas City
Detroit
Dallas

Little Rock
Portland
Minneapolis
Indianapolis
Omaha
Chicago

Des Moines
Detroit
Denver
New Orleans
Peoria
Indianapolis
Kansas City
Fort Worth

Cincinnati

STATE

MO

MO
Mi
X
AR
OR

MN

Mi
co

LA

KS
X

OH
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YEAR
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996

1997

aTy STATE
New Orleans LA
Denver co
Springfield IL
Milwaukee Wi
Dearborn MI
Houston X
St Paul MN
Oklahoma City OK
Fresno CA
Memphis TN
Peoria IL
Rapid City SD
Omaha NE
Spokane WA
Louisville KY
Sparks NV
Hot Springs AR
Lubbock TX
Des Moines 1A
St Louis MO
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YEAR CITY STATE
1998 Ft Mitchell KY
1999 Denver co
2000 Salt Lake City uT
2001 Omaha NE
2002 Kansas City MO
2003 Tulsa OK
2004 Salt Lake City uT
2005 Washington DC
2006 Denver co
2007 Salt Lake City uT
2008 Nashville N
2009 Branson MO
2010 Milwaukee Wi
2011 Columbus GA
2012 Colorado Springs CO
2013 San Diego CA
2014 Chicago IL

2015 New Orleans LA
2016 Washington DC
2017 Minneapolis MN




