60 Years of Deadeye Reunion Cities

#	YEAR	CITY	STATE
1st	1958	St Louis	МО
2nd	1959	Chicago	IL
3rd	1960	Kansas City	МО
4th	1961	Detroit	MI
5th	1962	Dallas	TX
6th	1963	Little Rock	AR
7th	1964	Portland	OR
8th	1965	Minneapolis	MN
9th	1966	Indianapolis	IN
10th	1967	Omaha	NE
11th	1968	Chicago	IL
12th	1969	Des Moines	IA
13th	1970	Detroit	MI
14th	1971	Denver	СО
15th	1972	New Orleans	LA
16th	1973	Peoria	IL
17th	1974	Indianapolis	IN
18th	1975	Kansas City	KS
19th	1976	Fort Worth	TX
20th	1977	Cincinnati	ОН

#	YEAR	CITY	STATE
21st	1978	New Orleans	LA
22nd	1979	Denver	СО
23rd	1980	Springfield	IL
24th	1981	Milwaukee	WI
25th	1982	Dearborn	MI
26th	1983	Houston	TX
27th	1984	St Paul	MN
28th	1985	Oklahoma City	ОК
29th	1986	Fresno	CA
30th	1987	Memphis	TN
31st	1988	Peoria	IL
32nd	1989	Rapid City	SD
33rd	1990	Omaha	NE
34th	1991	Spokane	WA
35th	1992	Louisville	KY
36th	1993	Sparks	NV
37th	1994	Hot Springs	AR
38th	1995	Lubbock	TX
39th	1996	Des Moines	IA
40th	1997	St Louis Mo	0

#	YEAR	CITY	<u>STATE</u>
41st	1998	Ft Mitchell	KY
42nd	1999	Denver	СО
43rd	2000	Salt Lake City	UT
44th	2001	Omaha	NE
45th	2002	Kansas City	МО
46th	2003	Tulsa	ОК
47th	2004	Salt Lake City	UT
48th	2005	Washington	DC
49th	2006	Denver	СО
50th	2007	Salt Lake City	UT
51st	2008	Nashville	TN
52nd	2009	Branson	МО
53rd	2010	Milwaukee	WI
54th	2011	Columbus	GA
55th	2012	Colorado Spring	s CO
56th	2013	San Diego	CA
57th	2014	Chicago	IL
58th	2015	New Orleans	LA
59th	2016	Washington	DC
60th	2017	Minneapolis	MN